
Kennewick High School

Date Start Time* Exam Time Allowed
Tuesday 29-Apr 12:30 PM Sports Exercise and HS Paper 1 HL 1 hour

Sports Exercise and HS Paper 3 HL 1 hour 15 minutes
Sports Exercise and HS Paper 1 SL 45 minutes
Sports Exercise and HS Paper 3 SL 1 hour

Wednesday 30-Apr 8:30 AM Sports Exercise and HS Paper 2 HL 2 hours 15 minutes
Sports Exercise and HS Paper 2 Sl 1 hour 15 minutes

Friday 2-May 12:30 PM Computer Science Paper 1 SL 1 hour 30 minutes
Computer Science Paper 1 HL 2 hours 10 minutes

Monday 5-May 8:30 AM Computer Science Paper 2 SL 1 hour
Computer Science Paper 2 HL 1 hour 20 minutes
Compuer Science Paper 3 HL 1 hour

12:30 PM History Paper 1 HL 1 hour
History Paper 2 HL 1 hour 30 minutes

Tuesday 6-May 8:30 AM History Paper 3 HL 2 hours 30 minutes
Thursday 8-May 12:30 PM Literature Paper 1 HL 2 hours 15 minutes

Literature Paper 1 SL 1 hour 15 minutes
Language and literature  Paper 1 HL 2 hours 15 minutes
Language and Literature  Paper 1 SL 1 hour 15 minutes

Friday 9-May 8:30 AM Literature Paper 2 HL/SL 1 hour 45 minutes
Language and Literature Paper 2 HL/SL 1 hour 45 minutes

Wednesday 14-May 12:30 PM Spanish B Paper 1 HL 1 hour 30 minutes
Spanish B Paper 2 HL (Reading) 1 hour
Spanish B Paper 1 SL 1 hour 15 minutes
Spanish B Paper 2 SL (Reading 1 hour

Thursday 15-May 8:30 AM Spanish B Paper 2 HL (Listening) 1 hour
Spanish B Paper 2 SL (Listening) 45 minutes

12:30 PM Mathematics AA Paper 1 SL 1 hour 30 minutes
Mathematics AI Paper 1 SL 1 hour 30 minutes

Friday 16-May 8:30 AM Mathematics AA Paper 2 SL 1 hour 30 minutes
Mathematics AI Paper 2 SL 1 hour 30 minutes

12:30 PM Chemistry Paper 1 (1a and 1b) HL 2 hours
Chemistry Paper 1 (1a and 1b) SL 1 hour 30 minutes

Monday 19-May 8:30 AM Chemistry Paper 2 HL 2 hours 30 minutes
Chemistry Paper 2 SL 1 hour 30 minutes

Tuesday 20-May 12:30 PM French B Paper 1 HL 1 hour 15 minutes
French B Paper 1 SL 1 hour 25 minutes
French B Paper 2 HL (Reading) 1 hour
French B Paper 2 SL (Reading) 1 hour

Wednesday 21-May 8:30 AM French B Paper 2 HL (Listening) 1 hour
French B Paper 2 SL (Listening) 45 minutes

* Report for Exam
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